19

40

74

89

118

130

155
158

SARA OWEN

ANDREW LAIRD

ANDREAS WILLI

MARIA NOUSSIA

TimoTHY E. DUFF

EVANGELOS KYRIAKIDIS

MIRIAM LEONARD

JOHN TRAPPES-LOMAX

+W. S. WATT

Of dogs and men: Archilochos,
archaeology and the Greek settlement
of Thasos

Roman Epic Theatre? Reception,
performance and the poet in Virgil’s
Aeneid

New language for a New Comedy?
A linguistic approach to Aristophanes’
Plutus

The language of tyranny in Cratinus,
PCG 258

Plutarch on the childhood of Alkibiades
(Alk. 2-3)

Undeciphered tablets and undeciphered
territories. A comparison of Late
Minoan 1B archives

Antigone, the political and the ethics of
psychoanalysis

Kissing Clodius: a note on Catullus 79

Lucretiana




