1	SARA OWEN	Of dogs and men: Archilochos, archaeology and the Greek settlement of Thasos
19	Andrew Laird	Roman Epic Theatre? Reception, performance and the poet in Virgil's Aeneid
40	Andreas Willi	New language for a New Comedy? A linguistic approach to Aristophanes' Plutus
74	Maria Noussia	The language of tyranny in Cratinus, PCG 258
89	TIMOTHY E. DUFF	Plutarch on the childhood of Alkibiades (Alk. 2–3)
118	Evangelos Kyriákidis	Undeciphered tablets and undeciphered territories. A comparison of Late Minoan 1B archives
130	Miriam Leonard	Antigone, the political and the ethics of psychoanalysis
155	JOHN TRAPPES-LOMAX	Kissing Clodius: a note on Catullus 79
158	+W. S. WATT	Lucretiana